Transaction details

Payment received from damjan gautschi

Payment status: Completed

OK to send to

damjan gautschi

Damjan Gautschi

Schulthesserstr 16

CH-3653 Oberhofen am Thunersee BE
Switzerland

+41 0041796595790

Confirmed

Order details

5 February 2021 at 21:37:13 GMT | Transaction ID: 9)K6120345238811P

Gross amount

£60.00 GBP

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Item number 0110227 R-22AEX Oxygen Sensor 1 £45.00 GBP £45.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£60.00 GBP
-£3.24 GBP

£56.76 GBP

damjan gautschi
The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified
damjan.gpnkt@gmail.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/9JK6120345238811P

