## Transaction details

5 February 2021 at 21:37:13 GMT | Transaction ID: 9JK6120345238811P

Payment received from damjan gautschi

Gross amount

Payment status: Completed

£60.00 GBP

OK to send to

damjan gautschi

Damjan Gautschi

Schulthesserstr 16 CH-3653 Oberhofen am Thunersee BE

Switzerland

+41 0041796595790

Confirmed

عمالم	Protection	
Sellel	Protection	

Eligible

Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtotal
Item number 0110227	R-22AEX Oxygen Sensor	1	£45.00 GBP	£45.00 GBP
			Purchase total	<i>£</i> 45.00 GBP

Payment details		
Purchase total	£45.00 GBP	
VAT	£10.00 GBP	
Postage amount	£5.00 GBP	
Packaging amount	£0.00 GBP	
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP	
Gross amount	£60.00 GBP	
PayPal fee	-£3.24 GBP	
Net amount	£56.76 GBP	
Paid by	damjan gautschi	
	The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified	
	damjan.gpnkt@gmail.com	
Payment sent to	paypal@vandagraph.co.uk	

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.